Actual

3.99%
10.02%
5.62%

5.30%
8.00%
7.14%
8.00%
5.00%
5.87%
7.35%
5.54%
2.67%
5.93%
8.22%
4.00%
-4.40%
3.73%
-9.00%
12.00%
7.00%
9.00%
6.00%
9.00%
15.00%
22.50%

GPEST (CFS) 11/8/2024

%
Estimate

-0.76%
8.33%
6.68%

5.30%
8.00%
7.14%
8.00%
5.00%
5.87%
7.35%
5.54%
2.67%
5.93%
8.22%
4.00%
-4.40%
3.73%
-9.00%
12.00%
7.00%
9.00%
6.00%
9.00%
15.00%
22.50%
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DATE

10/26/24
10/28/24
10/30/24
11/02/24

11/04/24
11/06/24

11/09/24
11111124
11/13/24
11/16/24
11/18/24
11/20/24
11/23/24
11/25/24
11/27/24
11/30/24
12/02/24
12/04/24
12/07/24
12/09/24
12/11/24
12/14/24
12/16/24
12/18/24
12/21/24
12/23/24
12/25/24
12/28/24

DAY

Sat
Mon
Wed
Sat

Mon
Wed

Sat
Mon
Wed
Sat
Mon
Wed
Sat
Mon
Wed
Sat
Mon
Wed
Sat
Mon
Wed
Sat
Mon
Wed
Sat
Mon
Wed
Sat

POWE

PB SALES

$20,690,172
$12,486,288
$14,458,432
$21,516,544
$13,736,898
$15,271,384

$22,656,921
$14,835,850

Grand Prize Estimate Issued
11/08/24
b

- — Saturday Start
ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH COVERAGE
JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE  DRAW/ CUMUL

$20,000,000 $20,000,000 $9,500,000 2.096 3.5% 3.5%
$28,899,947 $28,000,000 $13,400,000 2.096 2.1% 5.5%
$39,205,594 $39,000,000 $18,600,000 2.096 2.4% 7.8%
$55,114,590 $54,000,000 $25,500,000 2.118 36% 11.2%
$65,008,715 $63,000,000 $29,700,000 2.118 23%  13.2%
$76,008,068 $75,000,000 $35,400,000 2.118 26% 15.5%
$92,326,921 $92,000,000 $43,400,000 2.118 38% 18.7%
$103,012,577 $103,000,000 $48,600,000 2.118 25%  20.7%
2.118 2.8%  22.9%

2.118 41%  26.1%

2.118 26%  28.0%

2.118 2.9%  30.1%

2.118 44%  332%

2.118 2.8%  35.0%

2.118 3.0% 37.0%

2.118 46%  39.9%

2.118 3.0% 41.7%

2.118 3.1%  435%

2.118 44%  46.0%

2.118 31%  47.7%

2.118 2.8%  49.2%

2.118 50% 51.7%

2.118 3.3% 53.3%

2.118 3.1%  54.8%

2.118 53% 57.2%

2.118 3.6% 58.7%

2.118 35%  60.2%

2.118 6.4%  62.7%

NOTES:

(1) The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is
subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
(2) The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.
The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE
COVERAGE column.

"IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to
$20,000,000 Cash Value $9,400,000

NOTES:

(1) The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteed but is
su LFCt to annujt¥ rates available upon a competitive bid followln%han election for the annuity.
(rZ) he probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown jn the DRAW COVERAGE _column.
he probability of getting hit'in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE

COVERAGE column.

Graduated Payments

1st Payment
2nd Payment
3rd Payment
4th Payment
5th Payment
6th Payment
7th Payment
8th Payment
9th Payment

10th Payment
11th Payment
12th Payment
13th Payment
14th Payment
15th Payment
16th Payment
17th Payment
18th Payment
19th Payment
20th Payment
21st Payment
22nd Payment
23rd Payment
24th Payment
25th Payment
26th Payment
27th Payment
28th Payment
29th Payment
30th Payment

Total

1,550,298
1,627,813
1,709,203
1,794,664
1,884,397
1,978,617
2,077,547
2,181,425
2,290,496

2,405,021
2,525,272
2,651,535
2,784,112
2,923,318
3,069,484
3,222,958
3,384,106
3,553,311
3,730,977
3,917,525
4,113,402
4,319,072
4,535,025
4,761,777
4,999,865
5,249,859
5,512,352
5,787,969
6,077,368
6,381,236

103,000,000



