

Grand Prize Estimate

Issued 11/08/24

Saturday Start

Graduated Payments

						ACTUAL	ADVERTISED	CASH	COVERAGE			1st Payment	1,550,298
	%		DATE	DAY	PB SALES	JACKPOT	JACKPOT	AMOUNT	RATE	DRAW/	CUMUL	2nd Payment	1,627,813
Actual	Estimate											3rd Payment	1,709,203
		1	10/26/24	Sat	\$20,690,172	\$20,000,000	\$20,000,000	\$9,500,000	2.096	3.5%	3.5%	4th Payment	1,794,664
		2	10/28/24	Mon	\$12,486,288	\$28,899,947	\$28,000,000	\$13,400,000	2.096	2.1%	5.5%	5th Payment	1,884,397
		3	10/30/24		\$14,458,432	\$39,205,594	\$39,000,000	\$18,600,000	2.096	2.4%	7.8%	6th Payment	1,978,617
3.99%		4	11/02/24	Sat	\$21,516,544	\$55,114,590	\$54,000,000	\$25,500,000	2.118	3.6%	11.2%	7th Payment	2,077,547
10.02%		5	11/04/24	Mon	\$13,736,898	\$65,008,715	\$63,000,000	\$29,700,000	2.118	2.3%	13.2%	8th Payment	2,181,425
5.62%	6.68%	6	11/06/24	Wed	\$15,271,384	\$76,008,068	\$75,000,000	\$35,400,000	2.118	2.6%	15.5%	9th Payment	2,290,496
5.30%	5.30%	7	11/09/24	Sat	\$22,656,921	\$92,326,921	\$92,000,000	\$43,400,000	2.118	3.8%	18.7%	10th Payment	2,405,021
8.00%	8.00%	8	11/11/24	Mon	\$14,835,850	\$103,012,577	\$103,000,000	\$48,600,000	2.118	2.5%	20.7%	11th Payment	2,525,272
7.14%	7.14%	9	11/13/24	Wed					2.118	2.8%	22.9%	12th Payment	2,651,535
8.00%	8.00%	10	11/16/24	Sat					2.118	4.1%	26.1%	13th Payment	2,784,112
5.00%	5.00%	11	11/18/24	Mon					2.118	2.6%	28.0%	14th Payment	2,923,318
5.87%	5.87%	12	11/20/24	Wed					2.118	2.9%	30.1%	15th Payment	3,069,484
7.35%	7.35%	13	11/23/24	Sat					2.118	4.4%	33.2%	16th Payment	3,222,958
5.54%	5.54%	14	11/25/24	Mon					2.118	2.8%	35.0%	17th Payment	3,384,106
2.67%	2.67%	15	11/27/24	Wed					2.118	3.0%	37.0%	18th Payment	3,553,311
5.93%	5.93%	16	11/30/24	Sat					2.118	4.6%	39.9%	19th Payment	3,730,977
8.22%	8.22%	17	12/02/24	Mon					2.118	3.0%	41.7%	20th Payment	3,917,525
4.00%	4.00%	18	12/04/24	Wed					2.118	3.1%	43.5%	21st Payment	4,113,402
-4.40%	-4.40%	19	12/07/24	Sat					2.118	4.4%	46.0%	22nd Payment	4,319,072
3.73%	3.73%	20	12/09/24	Mon					2.118	3.1%	47.7%	23rd Payment	4,535,025
-9.00%	-9.00%	21	12/11/24	Wed					2.118	2.8%	49.2%	24th Payment	4,761,777
12.00%	12.00%	22	12/14/24	Sat					2.118	5.0%	51.7%	25th Payment	4,999,865
7.00%	7.00%	23	12/16/24	Mon					2.118	3.3%	53.3%	26th Payment	5,249,859
9.00%	9.00%	24	12/18/24	Wed					2.118	3.1%	54.8%	27th Payment	5,512,352
6.00%	6.00%	25	12/21/24	Sat					2.118	5.3%	57.2%	28th Payment	5,787,969
9.00%	9.00%	26	12/23/24	Mon					2.118	3.6%	58.7%	29th Payment	6,077,368
15.00%	15.00%	27	12/25/24	Wed					2.118	3.5%	60.2%	30th Payment	6,381,236
22.50%	22.50%	28	12/28/24	Sat					2.118	6.4%	62.7%	Total	103,000,000

(1) The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2) The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column. The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE column.

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to \$20,000,000 Cash Value \$9,400,000

NOTES:
(1) The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteed but is subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
(2) The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column. The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE column.